Repat a2 - 04¢

CITY OF POWDER SPRINGS
Change Order Summary

Project: Change Order No.: 1

2023 Resurfacing Date: 05/23/23
Croy Project No. 2503.061

Contractor:

East Coast Grading, Inc.

PO Box 579 Contract Date: 02/27/23
Rutledge, GA 30663 Contract For: Construction
Scope:

Whereas, certain items of construction encountered increased or decreased the approved quantities in the original contract we
desire to submit the following Change Order to wit:

Change Order No. 1: To amend the contractual scope of work to include resurfacing of Oglesby Road;
removal/replacement of header curb, sidewalk & concrete apron on Marietta Street @ Bookworm; milling, resurfacing
and re-striping of bridge transitions on Powder Springs Road; removal/replacement of striping on Hotel Avenue; curb
repair at George David Way, Park Place Town homes, and extend the contract completion date by 90 days.

It is agreed that as a result of the above modification, net effect to the contract amount is $.00, as detailed in the attached Change
Order Schedule of Items and that this Change Order is hereby made a part of the original contract to be performed under the
specifications thereof, and that the original contract is in full and effect, except in so far as it might be modified by this Change
Order.

The original Contract Sum $ 980,370.17
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 980,370.17
Net effect to the Contract Sum by this Change Order is $ =
The revised Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $  980,370.17
The Contract Time will be increased by 90 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 8/3/2023
Date this JtL “e_ Q/A 2023
,Dmmended Ajﬁoval East Coast Grading, Inc.
meﬁé M oy (A
Croy Engineering, LLC .
Title: ?fef’\aeﬂ"'
Wiy,
\ ’
I DER SPRINGS S loast G, ",
3 <RisoRPOT,
By: s f '35,4 2
- . 2 M=
Title: /V\L(,({ 0{ E . 005 g
= s ~
- < g <
%, ORpA . S
., Teelnil R
4 \
’, % \

ZZITTEI



v jo g ebed

Swayj Jo ajnpayas Jepio abueys
SONIHAS HIAMOd 40 ALID

- F [ Jo0000EL S i _____ si07 bupjieg Areiodwajeio-gng|
- 00°000'0€ 000000 $[ S1 |00t €-0 133HS H3d 133H1S VLLIIIHVIN LLbb
- 00°000'G¥ 000006 $| S1 (001 2-0 133HS H3d 13341S V113IHVA L6t 4
- 00°000'5S 00'000'sS $| S1 |00} }-0 133HS H3d AvOH 3TIASNMOHE 008€ I
s)0] Sunjaeg Aretoduay
- R TR I e i \dilg - Jeln Apel e101-qng| :
- 00°00€ $[ooooe  $] ST o0k +TOOHOS., QHOM DI LSYT1dOWHIHL 9
- G201 $|£0 $| 4719 |00'GL JLIHM ‘NI S '3dIHLS 4VHL dINS DI LSYTIdOWHIHL S
- 25°€08 $1961 $| 41 |ooeol MIVYMSSOHO HONI 8 D1 LSV 1dOWHIHL ¥
- 088Gty $]066 $| 471 |ooey (SHYE dOLS) HONI ¥2 J1IHM OI LSV 1dOWHIHL €
- ezyer's  $).91 $| 471 |ooege'y FLIHM HONI S OILSV1dOWHIHL Z
- 88 YSH'L  $| 191 $| 41 |00vor'y ANITYI3LNID MOTI3A 318N0AC J1LSYTJOWHIHL 1
(T2 ; | 00'2yi'6LE i Buioepinsey - SAl4Q BUBISH [6101-GNS
(ozv80'Ll) $ $ 0000009 $ $ AONIONILNOD 6
- $ 000S0°kL  § [00°E} 000S0'4L  $ $ (3134ONOD NI 3SYON3) 3aVHD OL SFUNLONHLS HONIW LSNrav 8
- $ 00'Cis’t  §$|o00ct 00CiS't § $ (SHYE dOLS) HONI ¥2 I1IHM DI LSV 1dOWHIHL 9020-2€¥ L
(00'921°2) $ |(00°t¥S) 00'¥2L'0e  $|00°189°L 00006'2  $ $ H1d30 378VIHVA 'LWAd ONOD HdSY TTIW|  9020-2ev 9
(oozz2't) $ [(00°6S1L) 00'880°t  $ [00'98E 0009E'y $|008 $| WO 1VOD MOVL WNLig 000}-E}¥ S
SLEE9'IT $ | S209L SLB0MYLL $ ISTSVE 00'6/¥'26 $|00GEL  $ | NOL H1d3a ui gL INITH B TLYW 0LSy-20¥ 12
(00'002'y) $ |(00°0€) " $ ]000 00002y $/000vL  $|NOL JNIT H 8 TLVIN WN LI TONI 'ONIMFATT ONOD HdSY 0310A03Y 1181-201 £
(00'059°26) $ |(00°S¥S) $ [000 0005926 $|000.L  $|NOL JNITH B TLYW WNLIE TONI 'ONIHOLYd ONOD HdSY A310A03H 2081-20% 2
- $ | 000 00000'02  $ (00'F 0000002 $|0000002 $| ST TOHLNOD Ol44vHL 0004-0G+ !
BurdelInsay ALI(] Sueysny
| so'zes’ | [oozzo’sis BT | Buisepnsay - peoy sbuidg 1epmod [18¥snY PIO 'eAl[ UA[9AS [B101-anS
00'000'0€  § | | 0oo000'0€  $ [00°000'0€ S , AONIONILNOD 0000-000 ok
00'086'22  $ [00°22 00056'22¢ $|00058 $| v3 (3135ONOD NI G3SVYON3) 3aVHD 0L SFHNLONYLS HONIW 1SNrav 6
00008't  $[00°00E 00008't $|009 $| 41 ANITHILNIO MOTIEA 378N0A DILSVIdOWHIHL 8
2 00'2LS'L $ (o002t 002iS't  $|ogzet $| 4 (SHVE dOLS) HONI #2 FLIHM DI LSV IdOWHIH L 9020-2€y L
(00°ze9't) ¢ |(00'80V) 00'888'€L  § |00'2LY'BL 00°025's. $ |00t $| AS |00°088'8} H1d3a 37GVIHVA ‘LIWAd ONOO HdSV 1IN 9020-2€¥ 9
00'v9 $| o008 00'¥8S'.  § jo0'8Y6 00025'. $|008 $ | vD |000v6 1VYOD YOVL NNLIg 0004-€ELY S
S0'BEL'6Y $ | EV'B9E S0'86'65¢ $ |EV'¥E6)L 00090'0L2 $ | 00GEL  $ | NOL {00985} HLd3a Ui gL INITH 3 TLYN 015¥-20% 14
(0o0'00v'8) ¢ |(00°09) s $ /000 0000¥'8  $|000vL  $[NOL [0009 ININ H 2 1LY WNLIG TONI ‘ONITIATT ONOD HASY 0310A03H Li81-20t €
(00092'2zeL) § |(00°8.LL) 2 0s1000 00092'2€+ $ 0002k  $|NOL |0082L INIT H B TLYIN NNLIG TONI 'ONIHOLYd ONOD HASY G310A034 2081-20% 2
- $ | 000 00000's2  $ |00°} 00000'52  $ | 0000062 $| ST 004 TOHLINOD Ol44vHL 0004-05+ L
unepinsay peoy sduiidg Jopmog [[PISNY PIO AL UAPAY
wnowy ko wnowy 3dUd nun Ao uondussaq "ON
wauny wun waun) way|
abueyd 19N J9BLUOY JUdLINY
€202/22/S :ejeq
L :ON JepiQ abueyy
‘au| ‘BuipeiD 1Se0Y 1S 1I0PUIA 190°€0SZ "ON 198f0ad ‘c20z Buioepnsay JoRNHUOY



¥ jo € ebed

¥9'020'6  $ ¥9'020'6  $ s $ Buidins - enusAy [910H [€101-qNS
00°262 $ | 00°0€ 00262 00°0E & $ | 06°6 $] 41 [000 SHVE dOLS HONI ¥2 JILSV1dOWH3HL S
28°LL6 $ | 00'9YS 28’116 00°9YS - $|L9}) $| 371 (o000 31IHM HONI S OILSYT1dOWHIHL 14
28°LL6 $ | 00'9YS e8'Li6 00°8¥S s $1491 $| 41 |o00 INIMHILNIO MOTI3A 3719N0A OILSVIdOWHIHL €
00'00S'€ $ (001 00°00S' 004 & $10000S'€ $| S1 000 ONIdIHLS DNILSIX3 31vOIavH3 [4
0000b'e  $ |00} 00°00¢'E 00°L 2 $|o0000v'e $| S1 000 TOHINOD Jld4vH L 0004-0S51 3
Buiding anuaay |910H
ov'soL'ez $ ov'soL'ez  $ » $ Buioejinsey - suonisues] ebplig peoy sbuiids J9pMmod [€101-qnS
09°601 $ 0008 09'60F 0008 - $ |81 $| 3471 [oo0 JLIHM ‘NI G ‘3dIHLS dVH1 dINS OILSYIdOWHIHL 0l
09601 $ | 0008 09'604 00°08 : $ (81 $| 47 |o00 JLHM ‘NI S ‘3dIHLS JVHL dIMS OILSVIdOWHIHL 6
09'€El $ | 00'08 09'EE 0008 R ${291 $| 471 [oo0 MOTI3A HONI S DILSYTdOWHIHL 9020-cey 8
09°€EL $ | o008 09'EEl 0008 % $|291 $| 471 [000 3LIHM HONI G DILSY1dOWHIHL 9020-2ey 7
00'ove $ | 0009 00°0¥C 0009 ” $(00F $ | vD [000 1vOO MOVLI NNLIg 000}L-E1¥ 9
00'seL'y $|00'SE 00'SeL'y 00'SE - $ | 00'SEL $ | NOL [00'0 Hid3Q Ul St NI H B TLVIN 0LSy-2cor S
WNLIE TONI ‘ATNO 2 dD 'SAVYdHIANS W S'2L ONOD HdSY 310A03d
00°0S0°L+  $ | 00'S9 00'050°k b 0059 4 $ [ 00021 $ | NOL (000 INITH 2 TLVYIAN WNLIE TONI "ONIHOLYd ONOD HdSY G3710A03d 2081-cov 14
00'v0L'L  $|009.2 00'%04°} 00'9.2 - $ |00V $| AS (000 H1id3Q 3718vIHVA ‘LWAd ONOD HASY TIW 90c¢0-2ev €
000006 $ |00} 00°000'6 00'L 4 $ (000006 $| S1 [000 JOHLINOD Oid4vHL 0001-0S} 4
0000’ $ |00t 00'005'2 00'L s $|0000sc $| S1 |000 NOILVZITIBOW 3
Budepnsay suonisues) abpug peoy sbuuds sepmod
9€'0E6'2E $ 9€'0e6'2¢ ¢ - $ Jeday }|EMepIS/GIND/83a13U07) - WIOM00H ® 199.0S ERaLEl [€101-GNS
9e'sLL's ¢ | 00'68L 9e'GLL'S $ |00'681 - $ | veoe $| S1 [o00 SHIAV XOIHE 4
00°00S'v $ | 0006 00'00S'y  $]0006 B $ | 00°0S $ | 471D (000 avo 9
00's9v'e  $ | 00°0EE 00'sov'e $ joo'oee & $ | oS0l $| 471 (o000 MWIVM3AIS S
00°000'9  $ | 00°009 00°000'9 $ (007009 " $ 1000t $| 47 (o000 NOHdV 3134ONOD ? XTvVM3AIS OW3d 14
00'0s2'c  $ | 00'SY 00'052'e $ loosy od $ | 00°0S $| 71 (o000 84NO Y3AVv3H "UNOd3d ® ON3a €
0000s'8 $ |00t 00'005'8 $ 00'} - ¢ [0000S'8 $| S1 |000 JOHINOD Jl4d4vH L 0001-0G1 [
0000s'c  $ |00k 00'005'2 $ o0t s $ 0000 $| S1 |000 NOILVZITIsOW I
Jieday ¥[EMepIS/GIND/21210U0T WIOMI00E B 193.4S BRaLIel
00ZeEvL $ 00'zeEE'vL $ - $ Bujoepinsay - peoy Aqsa|bO [€101-qns
00°086 $ | 00'sve 00'086 $ |00'S¥e o $ |00 $ | NOL |00°0 1VOO MOVLIANLIS 0001-EL¥ Z
00002ty $ | 00'02E o0o'00c'ey  $ j00'02E = $ | 00°SEL $ | NOL (000 HLd3A Ui SL 3NN H?1LVN 01S¥-20¥ 9
. WNLIE TONI ‘AINO 2 dD ‘IAVdH3dNS W 521 ONOD HdSY A3710A034
ke $ | 000 - $ 000 = $ | 000V $| AS |000 JAIN H 8 TLYIA IWNLIB 1DNI “ONIT13A3T ONOD HASY 3104034 L181-20Y S
0002L'9 $|009¢ 000219 $ {oo'ge . s $ | 000LL $| AS |[000 JNIT H 2 TLYW WNLIE TONI "ONIHOLYd ONOD HdSY A310A034 c081-20¥ 14
002es'sl  $ | 00°€88'E 0072es'st  $ |o0'ess’e - $ |00V $| S1 (000 H1d3a 318VIHVA 'LWAd ONOD HdSY T1IN 9020-cey €
00'000'9 $ | 00°} 00°000'9 $ |00’} i $ (000009 $( ST (000 JOHLNOD Old4vH L) 0004-0S1 c
0000  $|00°} 000052 $ |00} = $|0000sc $| S1 |000 NOILVZITIEON I
; Buioepnsay peoy Aqsa|60
Junowy T3] Junowy ) Junowy EETF] nun Ao uondudseg ‘ON
pesiey |  pesiaey uauny nun uaun) way|
abuey) 1N “suojsjney ENUOD JUBLINY
geoeee/s @eq
b :ON JepiQ ebueyd
*au) ‘Bupels) 15802 1583 10pUBA 190°€052 "ON 199l01d ‘g20z Buioepnsay BETTITTT)




¥ jo ¢ ebeq

- $ 19N] [21°0287086 § 19301 POSIAGH| | L1°0/E°086 $ 1€101 [euiBLO =5
00°058°0€ § 00'0S8°9t  $ 2 $ aieday qind - SaWOYUMO ] 398]d ied ® AeM piaeq abioay [€101-qns
00°00S‘'L $| 007} 00005+ 00'L . s $]0000s't $| v3a 000 dOL1 NISvE HOLVO HNOd34 ® OW3d 4
00°000'vL $|00% 00°000'v7L 00°% = $ (00005t $| v3 (000 dO1 £ 1YOHHL HNOd34 ® OW3d £
00'0s8‘8L $ | 00°2L€ 00'058'8} 0026 . $ | 0005 $| 41 |oo0O HIVd3d 8HNO T
00005 $|00% 00°00S°¢ 00'} e $|0000S'c $| S1 |000 NOILVZITISOW !
: : seday qInD saWOYUMO] ade|d Jed ® Aem piaeq abioan
junoury Ko wnowy | RO unowy EETIF wn 13T) uondisosaq "ON
posiney ___pesiney | waung win weuny way
abuey) 19N T SUOISIAG 1PBRUOD JUBLIND
€e0e/ee/s @leg
1 :0N JopsQ abueyd

‘ou] ‘Buipess) 1880 1B (JOPUAA 190°€0SZ "ON 198f0ud ‘cz0z Buoepnsey 1Joenuod




